• Ferrite drum core construction
• Magnetically shielded
• L×W×H: 12.3×12.3 ×8.0 mm Max.
• Product weight: 4.1g(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
• Qualified to AEC-Q200
特点
• Operating Temperature: -40˚C to +125˚C (including self-heating)

电气特性规格
电感值
[within]
(μH) ※1
温度上升电流
(A) Max.
(Typ.) ※3
饱和电流 (A)
Max.(Typ.) ※2
直流电阻 (20℃)
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
品名
9.00
(10.20)
CDRH127L125NP-2R7NC 2.70 ± 30% 9.70
(7.50)
15.50
(19.20)
8.30
(9.70)
CDRH127L125NP-3R6NC 3.60 ± 30% 11.00
(8.50)
13.80
(16.10)
7.80
(9.00)
CDRH127L125NP-4R7NC 4.70 ± 30% 13.00
(10.00)
12.30
(14.50)
7.50
(8.60)
CDRH127L125NP-6R2NC 6.20 ± 30% 14.60
(11.30)
10.20
(12.30)
7.00
(8.10)
CDRH127L125NP-7R5NC 7.50 ± 30% 16.30
(12.60)
9.20
(11.30)
6.00
(7.10)
CDRH127L125NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 23.60
(18.20)
8.40
(10.10)
5.60
(6.60)
CDRH127L125NP-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 26.20
(20.20)
6.40
(8.00)
4.60
(5.40)
CDRH127L125NP-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 36.70
(28.30)
5.60
(6.70)
3.80
(4.40)
CDRH127L125NP-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 53.00
(40.80)
4.30
(5.50)
3.10
(3.60)
CDRH127L125NP-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 83.20
(64.00)
3.90
(4.70)
2.60
(2.97)
CDRH127L125NP-680MC 68.00 ± 20% 111.50
(85.80)
3.10
(3.80)
2.00
(2.35)
CDRH127L125NP-101MC 100 ± 20% 171.20
(13.17)
2.60
(3.10)
1.80
(2.07)
CDRH127L125NP-151MC 150 ± 20% 236
(182)
2.10
(2.53)
1.40
(1.62)
CDRH127L125NP-221MC 220 ± 20% 347
(267)
1.75
(2.10)
1.18
(1.32)
CDRH127L125NP-331MC 330 ± 20% 478
(382)
1.42
(1.72)
0.95
(1.12)
CDRH127L125NP-471MC 470 ± 20% 731
(585)
1.20
(1.46)
0.75
(0.91)
CDRH127L125NP-681MC 680 ± 20% 1102
(882)
0.98
(1.21)
0.64
(0.76)
CDRH127L125NP-102MC 1000 ± 20% 1495
(1196)
0.83
(1.00)
推荐品